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15th Montenegro Mimosa CUP 2010
Herceg Novi, 20. - 21.2.2010

Najbolji takmičari 2 isplivane discipline

Dečaci, 16 godina i mlađi

1. VUKIĆ Mihael 94 CRO 1432 2 24.91 53.20

2. KRZNARIĆ Fran 94 CRO 1333 2 2:11.52 59.27
3. TRAJKOVIC Nikola 94 PRO 1277 2 (31.08) 4:11.62 2:26.14 (27.32) (25.57)

DISK SUKA Nikola 00 SGBU - 2 3:14.30 39.27* (1:29.65)*
DISK TELEBAK Nikola 00 LETB - 2 (55.02)* 3:36.13 43.48 (2:05.74)* (1:46.07)
DISK TADIĆ Ilija 99 SGBU - 2 3:16.49* 39.42 (1:33.40)
DISK ZHUKRI Lorim 96 K S T - 2 (41.30) 2:46.20 (34.74) 1:13.79*
DISK XHAFERRI Kristi 97 K S T - 2 (45.53) 32.05* 1:10.77* (1:23.33)
DISK GARDAŠEVIĆ Drago 00 HN - 2 51.43* 44.54
DISK KORBI Marko 95 K S T - 2 (40.99)* 33.14 (1:35.07) 1:21.45
DISK RAKIPI Joni 99 K S T - 2 (53.58)* 42.62 1:31.80

DISK VIDAČIĆ Dušan 99 LETB - 2 44.30 (3:23.87) 37.49 (1:44.13) (1:27.16)*
DISK MALAVRAZIĆ Bogdan 00 HN - 2 1:02.53 (59.93)* 54.98

DISK VUČUREVIĆ Uroš 01 HN - 2 1:07.46* 46.34
DISK KOPILAŠ Luka 96 ZRMO - 2 36.40 (3:06.93) 31.39 (1:24.23) (1:14.31)*
DISK MARIĆ Adis 95 VEMO - 2 (3:50.52)* 34.85 30.85 (1:27.45) (1:11.96)
DISK DERETIĆ Janko 99 LETB - 2 (54.08)* 42.16 (1:57.93) 1:35.88 (2:00.69)
DISK GJYSHINCA Art 94 PRPR - 1 39.56*

Muški, Otvoreno

1. MELNIKOV Vitaly 90 VR 1587 2 25.14 (2:00.34) (25.64) 54.97
2. SORAK Stefan 92 SRB 1554 2 3:54.75 (1:52.60) 2:05.03
3. BILIĆ Ivan 90 JD 1491 2 29.49 (26.20) (24.02) 1:03.35

DISK VUČUREVIĆ Uroš 01 HN - 2 1:07.46* 46.34
DISK MALAVRAZIĆ Bogdan 00 HN - 2 1:02.53 (59.93)* 54.98
DISK XHAFERRI Kristi 97 K S T - 2 (45.53) 32.05* 1:10.77* (1:23.33)

DISK VIDAČIĆ Dušan 99 LETB - 2 44.30 (3:23.87) 37.49 (1:44.13) (1:27.16)*
DISK SUKA Nikola 00 SGBU - 2 3:14.30 39.27* (1:29.65)*

DISK TADIĆ Ilija 99 SGBU - 2 3:16.49* 39.42 (1:33.40)
DISK MALAJ Sidrid 93 K S T - 2 (33.69) 29.90 1:05.63 (1:18.90)*
DISK VULESEVIC Igor 92 SRB - 2 (28.24)* 2:06.53 (24.86) 58.93 (54.34)
DISK TELEBAK Nikola 00 LETB - 2 (55.02)* 3:36.13 43.48 (2:05.74)* (1:46.07)
DISK DERETIĆ Janko 99 LETB - 2 (54.08)* 42.16 (1:57.93) 1:35.88 (2:00.69)
DISK RAKIPI Joni 99 K S T - 2 (53.58)* 42.62 1:31.80
DISK GARDAŠEVIĆ Drago 00 HN - 2 51.43* 44.54
DISK KORBI Marko 95 K S T - 2 (40.99)* 33.14 (1:35.07) 1:21.45
DISK SENICAR Mladen 93 SRB - 2 (32.42)* (29.37) (2:05.32) 24.89 55.24
DISK MANDIĆ Deni 92 VEMO - 2 (42.82)* (35.63)* 30.70 (1:35.54) 1:13.06

DISK JOŠKA Darko 93 HN - 2 (38.12)* 26.66 1:03.00
DISK ASCERIC Radomir 93 SRB - 2 (31.51)* 2:21.76 (2:18.01) 1:06.99 (1:04.68)
DISK SHEMAJ Endy 92 K S T - 2 39.30 29.57* (1:26.06)*(1:07.44)*
DISK TEPAVČEVIĆ Nikola 92 SGBU - 2 (5:34.25) 2:25.44 (35.78)* 1:05.45
DISK ILIĆ Đuro 93 SGBU - 2 (5:23.50)* (2:29.68) 28.88 1:05.74
DISK KOPILAŠ Luka 96 ZRMO - 2 36.40 (3:06.93) 31.39 (1:24.23) (1:14.31)*
DISK MARIĆ Adis 95 VEMO - 2 (3:50.52)* 34.85 30.85 (1:27.45) (1:11.96)
DISK ZHUKRI Lorim 96 K S T - 2 (41.30) 2:46.20 (34.74) 1:13.79*
DISK GJYSHINCA Art 94 PRPR - 1 39.56*
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